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Mobile Distribution Channels (comprehensive) 

Tutorial on "How to Get a Mobile Game Publisher?" 

Here's number of Top 66 Mobile Game Publishers and others that you might consider approaching: 

• https://corporate.miniclip.com/page/view/developers 

• https://gameblyr.com/ 

• https://indiegames.press/submit-your-game 

• https://partners.gamehouse.com/developers/mobile-pub/ 

• https://pocketgems.com/publishing/ 

• https://renatus.com/ 

• https://www.6waves.com/ 

• https://www.bulkypix.com/developers 

• https://www.chillingo.com/ 

• https://www.wooga.com/about/publishing/ 

  

https://instabug.com/blog/mobile-game-publisher/
https://instabug.com/blog/mobile-game-publishers/
https://corporate.miniclip.com/page/view/developers
https://gameblyr.com/
https://indiegames.press/submit-your-game
https://partners.gamehouse.com/developers/mobile-pub/
https://pocketgems.com/publishing/
https://renatus.com/
https://www.6waves.com/
https://www.bulkypix.com/developers
https://www.chillingo.com/
https://www.wooga.com/about/publishing/
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Game Publishers (comprehensive listing) 

Name 
Alexa Rank 

(lower is better) 
URL 

A10 4164 http://a10.com/ 

Addicting Games 6657 http://www.addictinggames.com/  

AGame 6009 http://www.agame.com/ 

Amazon Appstore 10 https://developer.amazon.com/why-amazon 

Apple Store 64 https://developer.apple.com/programs/ 

Armor Games 3472 http://armorgames.com/ 

Big Fish 6682 https://www.bigfishgames.com/daily/about/submit-
games/ 

Box10 43227 http://www.box10.com/ 

Bubble Box 80294 https://www.bubblebox.com/bubblebox.htm 

Cloud Games 106149 http://cloudgames.com/developers/ 

Cool Games 90502 http://www.coolgames.com/en/static/ 

Crazy Games 2292 https://www.crazygames.com/ 

Crazy Monkey 
Games 

68705 http://crazymonkeygames.com/ 

Envato 1008 https://author.envato.com/ 

Facebook 3 https://developers.facebook.com/ 

Flash Games 247 72799 http://www.flashgames247.com/ 

Free Online Games 28628 http://www.freeonlinegames.com/ 

Frip 60455 http://www.frip.com/ 

https://a10.com/
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Fun Brain 57127 https://www.funbrain.com/ 

Game Gape 76718 http://www.gamegape.com/ 

Game Garage 1295785 http://www.gamegarage.com/ 

Game House 28541 https://partners.gamehouse.com/about-us/ 

Game Jolt 6537 http://www.gamejolt.com/ 

Game Jolt 7761 https://gamejolt.com/marketplace 

Gamefroot 321971 http://gamefroot.com/ 

GamePix 151541 https://www.gamepix.com/game-developers/ 

Gamers Gate 60277 https://www.gamersgate.com/info/about-us 

Games 2 Girls 54837 http://www.games2girls.com/ 

Games Freak 35802 http://www.gamesfreak.net/ 

Games Games 15194 http://gamesgames.com/ 

GameZ Hero 109726 http://www.gamezhero.com/ 

Girls Go Games 9280 http://www.girlsgogames.com/ 

Gog 1578 https://www.gog.com/indie 

Google Play 1 https://developer.android.com/distribute/ 

Humble Bundle 613 https://www.humblebundle.com/publishing 

Independent Game 
Festival 

301181 http://www.igf.com/submit-your-game 

io Games Space 11295 http://iogames.space/ 

io-games 56104 http://io-games.io/ 

itch.io 3449 https://itch.io/developers 

KHBG Games 24690 http://kbhgames.com/ 

Kizi 1816 http://kizi.com/ 

Kongregate 1375 http://developers.kongregate.com/ 

MAD 36964 http://mad.com/ 

Mind Jolt 78550 http://www.mindjolt.com/ 
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Miniclip 1750 https://www.miniclip.com/ 

Mouse Breaker 52226 http://www.mousebreaker.com/ 

Newgrounds 2624 https://www.newgrounds.com/ 

Ninja Kiwi 10681 https://ninjakiwi.com/ 

Nitrome 24779 http://www.nitrome.com/ 

NotDoppler 14516 http://www.notdoppler.com/ 

One More Level 48128 http://www.onemorelevel.com/ 

Paco Games 8024 https://www.pacogames.com/ 

Playsterr 5806915 http://playsterr.com/develop-games/ 

Pogo 4955 http://www.pogo.com/ 

Poki 2985 http://poki.com/ 

Puff Games 65496 http://www.puffgames.com/ 

Spil Games 341502 http://www.spilgames.com/developers/ 

Steam 676914 https://partner.steamgames.com/steamdirect 

Y8 761 http://www.y8.com/contact/new 

Yepi Games 21526 https://yepi.com/ 

Zapak 95136 http://www.zapak.com/ 

 

 


